GWIC

GREYHOUND WELFARE &
INTEGRITY COMMISSION

Breeding Services

Report at 16 March 2023

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications received up to and
including 15 March 2023 for services in February 2023 and earlier services not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE

22/10/2022
22/11/2022
26/11/2022
27/12/2022
06/01/2023
13/01/2023
14/01/2023
15/01/2023
16/01/2023
18/01/2023
23/01/2023
25/01/2023
26/01/2023
27/01/2023
28/01/2023
30/01/2023
31/01/2023
01/02/2023
01/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
04/02/2023
04/02/2023
04/02/2023
05/02/2023
06/02/2023
07/02/2023
08/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023

Total

www.gwic.nsw.gov.au

SIRE

Aussie Infrared
Aston Dee Bee
Black Forge
Pindari Express
Good Odds Harada
Beast Unleashed
Zipping Garth
Koblenz

Blue Moon Rising
Orson Allen

Black Magic Opal
Aston Rupee
Keybow

Aston Rupee
Aussie Infrared
Orson Allen

Nitro Burst

Ebby Jet Power
Superior Panama
Good Odds Harada
Head Bound
Superior Panama
Aston Rupee
Aston Rupee
Jungle Deuce
Aussie Infrared
Fernando Bale
Hooked On Scotch
Fabregas

Good Odds Harada
Aston Rupee
Aussie Infrared

37

DAM

Dynamo's Double
Hello Mavis
Shoestring
Manny Mac
Keona

Minnie Banjo
Angry Hail
Dalliance

Faith In Thee
Racing Boots
Pennybacker
Skedaddle Tess
Hardcore Beckey
Megalodon
Convoluted
Logical Chance
Liz's Sniper
Rachel's Dream
Poco Dorado
Cawbourne Taylor
Fasika

Miss Splendamiro
Blazing Cartier
Choice Chance
Hay Good Looking
Little Brookie
Stay Baroque
Kingsbrae Anna
Nangar Sal

By Five Helen
French Vanilla
Jacky Lay Lay




