

Breeding Services

Report at 16 March 2023

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications received up to and including 15 March 2023 for services in February 2023 and earlier services not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE	SIRE	DAM
22/10/2022	Aussie Infrared	Dynamo's Double
22/11/2022	Aston Dee Bee	Hello Mavis
26/11/2022	Black Forge	Shoestring
27/12/2022	Pindari Express	Manny Mac
06/01/2023	Good Odds Harada	Keona
13/01/2023	Beast Unleashed	Minnie Banjo
14/01/2023	Zipping Garth	Angry Hail
15/01/2023	Koblenz	Dalliance
16/01/2023	Blue Moon Rising	Faith In Thee
18/01/2023	Orson Allen	Racing Boots
23/01/2023	Black Magic Opal	Pennybacker
25/01/2023	Aston Rupee	Skedaddle Tess
26/01/2023	Keybow	Hardcore Beckey
27/01/2023	Aston Rupee	Megalodon
28/01/2023	Aussie Infrared	Convoluted
30/01/2023	Orson Allen	Logical Chance
31/01/2023	Nitro Burst	Liz's Sniper
01/02/2023	Ebby Jet Power	Rachel's Dream
01/02/2023	Superior Panama	Poco Dorado
03/02/2023	Good Odds Harada	Cawbourne Taylor
03/02/2023	Head Bound	Fasika
03/02/2023	Superior Panama	Miss Splendamiro
04/02/2023	Aston Rupee	Blazing Cartier
04/02/2023	Aston Rupee	Choice Chance
04/02/2023	Jungle Deuce	Hay Good Looking
05/02/2023	Aussie Infrared	Little Brookie
06/02/2023	Fernando Bale	Stay Baroque
07/02/2023	Hooked On Scotch	Kingsbrae Anna
08/02/2023	Fabregas	Nangar Sal
10/02/2023	Good Odds Harada	By Five Helen
10/02/2023	Aston Rupee	French Vanilla
10/02/2023	Aussie Infrared	Jacky Lay Lay
Total	37	

www.gwic.nsw.gov.au